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Women / 3 / Senior C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aisling Glavin3327
Accel

9.375 8.900 9.5759.450 37.300
1 11 1 1 1 

1 

Kira Thompson3353
Extreme

9.200 9.325 9.4009.200 37.125
3 2 6 2 2 

2 

Hayley Sperinde3361
Gymtowne

9.275 9.150 9.3009.250 36.975
2 4T 4T 3 3 

3 

Melissa Garcia3348
Elevate

9.150 9.475 9.1259.100 36.850
4 1 9 7T 4 

4 

Samantha Willingham3363
Liberty

8.950 9.250 9.2259.300 36.725
10 3 3 4 5 

5 

Aaliylah Guastella3370
Rodina

9.050 9.025 8.8259.350 36.250
8T 9 2 13T 6 

6 

Megan Breyer3333
Auburn

9.100 9.000 9.1508.925 36.175
5T 10 13 6 7 

7 

Alexis Fuchs3378
Tumble Time - CP

8.825 9.150 9.0008.950 35.925
14 4T 11T 12 8 

8 

Abby Breitstein3335
Black Diamond

9.100 8.350 9.2009.175 35.825
5T 16 7 5 9 

9 

Kemeah Taylor3372
Rodina

9.100 8.725 9.1258.850 35.800
5T 12 14 7T 10 

10 

Maddie  O'Keefe3364
Marin Elite

8.925 9.125 9.0508.625 35.725
11 6T 17 10T 11 

11 

Aoife Dwan3330
American

8.750 9.075 8.6759.150 35.650
15 8 8 16 12 

12 

Isabella  Vierra3358
GymStars Stockton

8.875 8.500 9.1008.825 35.300
13 15 15T 9 13 

13 

Olena Kovalchuk3371
Rodina

9.050 9.125 8.1258.950 35.250
8T 6T 11T 17 14 

14 

Leah Stevens3339
Champion

8.525 8.625 8.7509.250 35.150
17 13 4T 15 15 

15 

Alex Westfall3359
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.000 9.0509.000 34.950
12 17 10 10T 16 

16 

Natali Ruelas3380
Youngsters

8.650 8.600 8.8258.825 34.900
16 14 15T 13T 17 

17 
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